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Clairvoyants—Con.
Schmidt A, 1205 Polk
Stowc C M Mrs, 110 4th
Tambling W H Mrs, 1077 Market

Cloaks and Baits.

Berkowitz R, 1003 Stockton
California Cloa't and Suit Manuf Co, 521

528 Market
Cohan D, 3 Dupont
Danncnberg Amelia Mrs, 24 Montgomery
Davidsm J \V & Co, 101 Kearny
Prating: r & Noll, 105 Kearnv
Freud M ft Sons, 742 Market
Heller J Mrs, 315 Dupont
Kraker & Israel, 521 Market
Mayer Charles, 145 Post
Mozart E, 932 Maiket and 27 5th
Pacific Cloak and Suit Manuf Co, 212 Sut
Shemanski H, 1102 Stockt m
Stiblatt Henry, 112 9th
Sullivan Thomas 120 Kearny
Wurkheim ft Co, 125 Kearny

Clocks-- Importers.

Davis Bros, 713 Market and 419 Kearnv
Day Thomas, 122 Sutter
burton ft Co, 600-611 Market
Lehnig C Ernest, 240 5th
Lundy T, 9 3rd
Pacific Jewelry Co, 6 Batterv
Randolph .v. Co, 101 Montgomery
Seth Thomas Clock Co, 132 Sutter
Wcnzel Herman, 32^ Kearny

Clocks--Pneumatic.

Wenzel Herman, 328 Kearny

Clothing Manufacturers.

Banner Bros, NE cor Sans mi and Market
Bauni J ft Co, 7-9 Sansom
Brown Nathan ft Co, 108 Battery
Dolman Brothers, N\v cur Sansom and

Sutter and 141 Montgomery
Green ft S ,688 Market
Bastings CC ft < .,, s\V cor Sutter and

Montgomery
Hyanis Bros, 100 Sansom
Hyinan M ft Co, 518 Market
Jacobs M ft s in, 20 Sans >m
Lithauer ft Co, S3 Kearny
Nathan Polverman ft Co 33 Batter]
Siegel s, 414 Sacrament >

Straus ft Levy, 201 Bush
Witt Julius (boys), 22 Sansom

Clothing-- Wholesale.
Alexander Samuel O ft Cp, 1 Batterj
Badger William <; & Co, 13 Sansom

Clothing -Wholesale Con.
Banner Bros, June Sansom Market and

Sutter
Baum J ft Co, 7-9 Sansom
Brown Nathan ft Co, 108 Battery
Colman Brothers, N'YV cor Sansom and

Sutter and 141 Montgomery
Fechheimcr. Goodkind & Co, IB Sansom
Green & Seiler, 689 Market
Hastings C C ft Co, SW e«»r Montgomery

and Sutter
Hyams Bros, 109 Sansom
Hyman M & Co, 518 Market
Loomia George, 706-716 Kearny
Xeustadter Brothers, N\V cor Battery

and Pine
Schafer & Co, 11 Montgomery
Steinhart W ft 1 ft Co, 8 Battery
Strauss Levi ft Co, 14 Battery
Toklas, Brown ft Co, 24 Sansom

Clothing-Retail.

Abraham Abraham, 4<>0 Pacific-

Abraham J, lo> Jackson
Abrahams Louis, <> Clav
Abrams I, 126 3rd and 431 Pacific
Ashcr A F, 4oS 4th
Benjamin Elias, 9S4 Folsom
Rercyits S, 534 Pacific

Rerwin Louis I), 1061 Market
Bloch A B, 204 Montgomery Avenue
Bomstein Bros, ^44 Market
Brock J, 71S Washing! >n

Calhoun C (', 1326 Howard
Cur.. M, 414 Pacific
Circle Julius, ll'i Pacific

Citron M L, 203 Pacific
Clare John, 105 Ja ksOfl

Cohen D ft Bros, 58 4th
Cohen Joseph, 216 Pacific

Conn J M, 824 Market and 2

Conn Louis, 4ns pacific
Colin M, 244 4th
Colin Mm-ris B, 181 Jackson
Conn Simon, 421 Keainy
Colman S. 41o Pacific

Cooper Abraham, IS I Pacific
Brp Emanuel, 248 6th
Fisher Samuel, 184 Srd
Flavin Martin J, 612 Kearny
Flenniken R, 724 Montgomery
Fogel George, 10 Clay
Frank Kpht.am, .".::" K.arn.\
Franklin George, Ml I>a\ is

Franklin S S, 218 Pacific
Fp it.m K, 1 125 Mission
Gilbert I Srd
Goldman >v Son, 218 16th
Goldsfe ntgomerj
Green Barris .

:

Green ft s, iler, ft! I \| irk.-r
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FOR FINS UNDERWEAR," S. POPPEB, 233 IIEAENY Street.


